
 
 

 

Fee Funded Children 
No 15 hours Fee Entitlement during Holidays (all highlighted in red) 

Term No 1: 
Schools Open Monday 5th September 2016 

Schools Close Friday 14th October 2016 
 
Autumn Half Term Holiday Monday 17th October 2016 – Friday 21st October 2016 

 

Term No 2: 
Schools Open Monday 24th October 2016 
Schools Close Friday 16th December 2016 

 
Christmas & New Year Holiday Monday 19th December 2016 – Tuesday 3rd January 

2017 
 
Term No 3: 

Schools Open Wednesday 4th January 2017 
Schools Close Tuesday 8th February 2017 

 
Spring Half Term Holiday Wednesday 9th February 2017- Friday 17th February 2017 

 
Term No 4: 
Schools Open Monday 20th February 2017 
Schools Close Friday 7th April 2017 

 
Easter Holidays Monday 10th April 2017 – Friday 21st April 2017 

 
Term No 5: 

Schools Open Monday 24th April 2017 
Schools Close Friday 26th May 2017 

 
Summer Half Term Holiday Monday 29th May 2017 - Friday 2nd June 2017 

 
Term No 6: 
Schools Open Monday 5th June 2017 
Schools Close Friday 14th July 2017 

 
Summer Holiday begins Monday 17th July 2017 

 
Bank Holidays: 

29th Aug 2016 
26th & 27th Dec 2016 
2nd January 2017 
14th & 17th April 2017 

1st May 2017 
29th May 2017 

 
Fixed Inset Day: 3rd January 2017. (Nursery Closed)  

 

4 flexible inset days will be set locally by nurseries. 
(Total 193 days) Please note: On Fixed Inset days, pupils are not required to attend nursery. 

 
Dates of Flexible Inset days are set by schools locally and will result in 3 pupil days being 
removed from the above calendar. 


